
Directory of officers and employees 
 

S. No. Name Designation Email Phone No. 

 
1. 

Sh. Rajesh Aggarwal, IAS 
Secretary, DEPwD & Chairperson, 
National Trust 

contactus@thenationaltrust.in 
 
011-20897957 

 
2. 

Sh. K.R. Vaidheeswaran, Joint 
Secretary & CEO 

 
Joint Secretary &CEO 

Js_ceo_nt@thenationaltrust.in 
 
011-20897956 

3. Sh. Suresh Thukral PS to JS&CEO pstojs-ceo@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897956 

4. Sh. Rajesh Sachdeva Deputy Director dd@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

5. Sh. Navnit Kumar Programme Officer po@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

6. Sh. Amit KumarAshutosh Accounts Officer ao@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

7. Ms. Shreshtha Sahni PS shreshtha@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

8. Ms. Monika Wadhwa Assistant monika@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

9. Ms. Vandana Chopra Programme Associate vandana@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

10. Ms. Muskan Khullar Programme Associate muskan@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

11. Sh. B S Negi UDC bharat@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

12. Sh. Pankaj Kumar Shrivastava Consultant IT pankaj@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

13. Sh. Tilak Raj Office Assistant tilak@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

14. Ms. Pushpa Pandey Office Assistant pushpa@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

15. Sh. Shashi Bhushan Tripathi Translator-cum-Typist sb.tripathi@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

16. Sh. Deepak Rawat Office Assistant deepak@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

17. Sh. Gaurav Verma Office Assistant gaurav@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

18. Ms. Jyoti Office Assistant jyoti@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 

19. Mr. Sumit Rawat Office Assistant sumit@thenationaltrust.in 011-20897959 
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